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Resultado Definitivo da Prova Objetiva e Subjetiva

Inscrigdo Objetiva Subjetiva Total Situagdo
10011 Ana Paula de Mello Lopes Gongalves 6,6 1,8 8,4 HABILITADO
10010 Randara Matos Magalhdes Baccaro *SUBJUDICE 6,6 1,6 8,2 HABILITADO
10026 Raimundo Carlos Pereira da Silva 7,0 1,2 8,2 HABILITADO
10023 Marcela Milene Guedes Quini 6,4 1,6 8,0 HABILITADO
10059 Delcy Moraes Alves 6,0 2,0 8,0 HABILITADO
10021 Cassio Borges Pereira 6,4 1,4 7,8 HABILITADO
10029 Miguel Ferreira Dias 6,6 1,2 7,8 HABILITADO
10017 Rosilene Rabelo Pereira 6,4 1,3 7,7 HABILITADO
10079 Marinalva Rodrigues dos Santos 6,0 1,6 7,6 HABILITADO
10015 Maria do Socorro Costa Aguiar 6,4 1,2 7,6 HABILITADO
10003 Maria de Jesus Fialho Barros 6,4 1,2 7,6 HABILITADO
10041 Elias Pereira de Sousa 5,8 1,7 7,5 HABILITADO
10048 Cristiane Simas Queiroz Teles 6,4 1,0 7,4 HABILITADO
10001 Gilda de Paiva de Oliveira *SUBJUDICE 6,2 1,2 7,4 HABILITADO
10101 Elizete Sales Sodr 5,6 1,8 7,4 HABILITADO

10005 Sirlene Maria da Silva Alves 5,8 1,6 7,4 HABILITADO



Inscrigdo
10060
10132
10102
10105
10051
10061
10138
10108
10053
10046
10009
10036
10119
10071
10103
10087
10122
10139
10069
10133
10013
10056
10075
10052
10082
10028
10115
10042
10014
10116
10065
10090

Rosana Matos de Sousa

Carla Veronica Ferreira da Cunha Gongalves
Maria Antonia das Chagas Silva
Vanda Tereza Pacheco Peixoto
Elenicia Pereira Ricardo Morais
Genemar Martins Silva

Vera Lucia de Sousa da Rocha Pereira
Nair Regina Dias Cardoso

Daniel Sales Ramos

Lylian de Barros Silva

Sandra Rodrigues de Sousa Costa
Ivanete Januario Barros

Fatima Aparecida de Oliveira
Elizangela da Rocha Fernandes
Michelle Durans Leal

Francimar Cosmo Vieira de Lima
Sarah Leticia dos Santos

Brenda Ferreira Rocha dos Santos Butarelli
Flavia Kelly Rodrigues de Farias

Meércia Socorro Costa da Silva
Gonzaleide Rodrigues de Sousa Assis
Lidia Xavier de Sousa

Maria da Paixdo dos Santos Lins

Kleber Alves de Carvalho

Renne Pereira dos Santos

Sandra Dias da Silva

Helena Maria Feitosa

Elseni Milhomem de Oliveira

Maria do Carmo Machado Souza

Rafael Vieira Souza

Francisco Carlan da Silva Santana *SUBJUDICE
Fellipe Sousa dos Santos

*SUBJUDICE

*SUBJUDICE

Objetiva Subjetiva

6,0
5,4
5,4
6,0
5,4
5,4
6,2
5,4
6,0
5,0
5,8
5,8
5,6
5,4
5,0
5,4
5,2
4,8
5,2
5,2
4,8
5,2
5,2
4,6
5,2
5,0
5,2
5,2
5,0
5,2
5,2
5,0

1,3
1,9
1,8
1,2
1,8
1,8
1,0
1,7
1,0
1,9
1,0
1,0
1,2
1,3
1,7
1,2
1,4
1,7
1,2
1,2
1,6
1,2
1,2
1,7
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,2

Total
7,3
7,3
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,2
7,1
7,0
6,9
6,8
6,8
6,8
6,7
6,7
6,6
6,6
6,5
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,3
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2
6,2

Situagao
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO



Inscrigdo
10058
10037
10004
10117
10088
10089
10019
10040
10125
10030
10034
10064
10085
10099
10039
10109
10095
10130
10016
10080
10073
10067
10124
10043
10111
10129
10110
10118
10063
10100
10035
10078

Eliandra Farias da Silva
Maria da Conceicdao da Rocha Alves

Miria Pereira Laurindo Carvalho *SUBJUDICE

Wagner Brito de Araujo
Jamir da Luz Inacio

Gislene Goretti de Medeiros Borges
Lindalva Aparecida Fernandes

Marcos Vinicius Costa de Oliveira
Joselma Moraes Martins

Marcia Regina Gongalves Leite da Silva
Juniel Carvalho de Sousa

Katia Silene Fernandes Pinto do Nascimento
Vanderlene Pereira Xavier

Durvaldo Goncgaves de Almeida Lima
Eliseu de Paula Santos Sousa

Patricia de Cassia Alves *SUBJUDICE
Adriana Evangelista Gomes Vieira
Diego Porto Veiga

Janete Evangelista do Carmo

Josilene Rodrigues da Silva

Gleise Miranda Freire

Paulo Cesar Silva Carvalho

Ademir Sousa Barros

Elines Ruas Viana

Geovane Guedes Silva
Tiago da Silva Costa

Wagno Barbosa de Oliveira

Antonio Barreira Gomes

Josilene da Silva Lima

Romagna Arcanjo da Silva

Everaldo Gongalves Pereira

Joelma Leda Martins da Silva Moreira

Objetiva Subjetiva

5,2
4,8
4,8
5,0
5,0
4,8
5,0
5,0
4,8
5,0
4,8
4,8
4,6
4,8
4,8
4,6
4,6
4,4
4,4
4,2
4,4
4,0
4,2
4,0
4,0
6,4
6,4
5,6
5,8
5,8
5,6
5,6

1,0
1,3
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,2
1,0
1,1
1,0
0,6
0,6
0,8
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6

Total
6,2
6,1
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,8
5,8
5,8
5,8
5,8
5,6
5,6
5,4
5,4
5,4
5,4
5,2
5,2
51
5,0
7,0
7,0
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,2
6,2

Situagao
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
HABILITADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO



Inscrigdo
10076
10012
10032
10121
10092
10031
10002
10141
10113
10062
10070
10081
10006
10008
10018
10126
10022
10127
10120
10049
10142
10093
10086
10077
10098
10112
10091
10047
10094
10027
10096
10068

Jaques Ariane Arsego Lima

Evandro Barbosa

Esmeraldina Teixeira de Brito

Mauro Brito da Costa

Elba Bruno de Souza

Silvania Pereira da Silva Santos

Maria dos Reis Marques da Silva Cardoso
Léda Floréncio dos Reis

Hederson Fernando Noronha de Sousa
Albetiza Alves de Souza

Jeane da Silva

Adalgisa Andrade Martins
Madalena de Souza Cunha

Vera Lucia Damido Alves
Erinaldo Pereira de Almeida
Ruth Costa Chagas Lima

Joana Darc Silva

Terezinha de Jesus Souza da Cruz
Wilson Cirqueira de Fran

Maria Emiliana Pereira Neta
Derisvan Bezerra da Silva

Edson Rodrigues dos Santos
Gliviane Nunes

Marisa Cunha Moura dos Santos Lima
Valteir Pereira dos Santos

José Carlos Ayres Angelo

Maria de Jesus Pereira Reis

Wania Rodrigues Lopes

Antonio Rosivan Feitosa de Sousa
Sebastiana Araujo dos Santos Silva
Francimdria Digbenes Gldria

Rosilene Gongalves de Oliveira Euzébio

*SUBJUDICE

*SUBJUDICE

Objetiva Subjetiva

5,6
5,6
5,2
5,2
4,8
5,0
5,0
4,8
5,0
5,0
4,8
3,8
4,8
4,8
4,4
4,6
4,2
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,2
4,2
4,4
4,2
4,2
3,8
3,8
3,8
4,0
4,0
4,0

0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,9
0,6
0,6
0,8
0,6
0,6
0,7
1,6
0,6
0,6
0,8
0,6
0,8
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,6
0,7
0,7
0,5
0,6
0,6
1,0
1,0
0,8
0,6
0,6
0,6

Total
6,2
6,2
5,8
5,8
5,7
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,6
5,5
54
5,4
54
5,2
5,2
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,9
4,9
4,9
4,8
4,8
4,8
4,8
4,6
4,6
4,6
4,6

Situagao
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO



Inscrigdo
10123
10044
10074
10054
10057
10140
10083
10136
10033
10137
10045
10038
10020
10084
10134
10055
10025

Marcia Oeiras Costa
Silvia Maria Gomes
Maria Uliceia Brito Silva

Barbara Vitdria Leite Ribeiro Gongalves Rodrigues Ferreira

Phatryck Augusto Sousa e Silva
Helena Barbosa dos Santos

Doriene Oliveira Gomes

Adriana Rodrigues Amaral de Oliveira
Leila Santos da Silva

Maria das Dores Silva da Cruz

Elmicia Soares Rocha

Izabel Paulo da Silva

Marlucia Maria Dias Rodrigues Ferrer
Isabel Martins Pinheiro

Hérica de Oliveira Aguilar

Magna Goreth da Silva

Rosilene Ferreira

Objetiva Subjetiva

3,2
3,6
4,4
3,2
3,8
3,4
3,6
3,6
3,6
2,8
2,6
2,4
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1,2
0,8
0,0
1,2
0,6
1,0
0,7
0,7
0,6
1,0
1,2
0,6
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Total
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,4
4,3
4,3
4,2
3,8
3,8
3,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Situagao
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO
ELIMINADO



